©2019 Device Engineering Inc. 1 of 20 DS-MW-01084-02 Rev. J
  1/22/2019
FEATURES
· ARINC specification 429 compatible
· 3.3 V / 5.5 V supply operation
· Dual receiver and single transmitter
interface
· 32nd transmit bit can be data or parity

©2019 Device Engineering Inc. 20 of 20 DS-MW-01084-02 Rev. J
  1/22/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 13 Ordering Information
PART NUMBER MARK PACKAGE BURN IN 10 kΩ RESISTOR TEMPERATURE
DEI1084-QES-G DEI1084-QES 52L MQFP G No internal -55 / +85 °C
DEI1084-QMS-G DEI1084-QMS 52L MQFP G No internal -55 / +125 °C
DEI1084-MES-G DEI1084-MES 64L MLPQ G No internal -55 / +85 °C
DEI1084-UMS DEI1084-UMS 52L CQFJ No internal -55 / +125 °C
DEI1085-QES-G DEI1085-QES 52L MQFP G No external -55 / +85 °C
DEI1085-QMS-G DEI1085-QMS 52L MQFP G No external -55 / +125 °C
DEI1085-MES-G DEI1085-MES 64L MLPQ G No external -55 / +85 °C
DEI1085-UMS DEI1085-UMS 52L CQFJ No external -55 / +125 °C
DEI2084-MES-G DEI2084-MES 64L MLPQ G No internal -55 / +85 °C
DEI2085-MES-G DEI2085-MES 64L MLPQ G No external -55 / +85 °C
DEI2084-MMS-G DEI2084-MMS 64L MLPQ G No internal -55 / +125 °C
DEI2085-MMS-G DEI2085-MMS 64L MLPQ G No external -55 / +125 °C